Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2024 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Cabling Systems
Our 100 Series Cat6 Cabling kits offer a range of different solutions depending on the installation requirements. This Kit provides a 100m Box
of Cat6 UTP LSZH CcaNetwork Cable, which has a green LSZH outer sheath.
Choose the option of accessories that suits your needs which include Easy Plugs, Crimp tool & Tester for RJ45 connections.
For those that want to terminate the cable into faceplates we offer kit options for this too.
100 Series Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca Cabling Kit
Features & Benefits
• Tailor your kit to fit your specific installation needs.
• Comprehensive accessory options including Easy Plugs, Crimp
Tool, Pocket Socket Tester, IDC Punchdown Tool, Faceplates &
Cable Stripper.
• This Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca cable is suitable for a wide range of
networking needs, including home, office, and commercial
environments. It’s perfect for connecting devices like routers,
switches, computers, and IP cameras.
• Everything you need in one kit, saving time and effort by
eliminating the need to source individual components.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
100 Series Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca Cable & 1Pk 10 Easy Plugs 100S-C6ULSOH-00
100 Series Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca Cable, 1Pk Easy Plugs & Crimp Tool 100S-C6ULSOH-05
100 Series Cat6 UTP  LSZH Cca Cable, 1Pk Easy Plugs, Crimp Tool & Tester 100S-C6ULSOH-10
100 Series Cat6 UTP  LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool & 2 x 1 Way Loaded Faceplate 100S-C6ULSOH-15
100 Series Cat6 UTP  LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool & 2 x 2 Way Loaded Faceplate 100S-C6ULSOH-20
100 Series Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool & Cable Stripper 100S-C6ULSOH-30
100 Series Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool, 2 x 1 Way Loaded Faceplate & Stripper 100S-C6ULSOH-35
100 Series Cat6 UTP  LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool & 2 x 2 Way Loaded Faceplate & Stripper 100S-C6ULSOH-40
100 Series Cat6 UTP  LSZH Cca Cable, IDC Punchdown Tool, 2 x 4 Way Loaded Faceplate & Stripper 100S-C6ULSOH-45
For full product specifications for Cat6 UTP LSZH Cca cable, please refer to the datasheet for this product.
Image Product Reference: 100S-C6ULSOH-05